
Pam Sullivan

Payroll Manager

Caitlin Briggs

Deputy Title IX
Coordinator

Sarah VanLiew

Appointment
Manager 

Amber Aldrich

Employee Relations
Specialist / ADA

Coordinator

Stephanie Fritz

 Benefits and Leaves
 Specialist

Shannon Sisco

Recruiter

Maggie Wetter

Director of
 Title IX/Harassment and

Discrimination Investigator

Nancy Wallace

 Compensation and
 HR Technology Manager

Jacky Lei

Office Assistant 2

Eric Hughes

Payroll Specialist

Katherine Cook

Payroll Assistant

Nicole Allen

Administrative
Assistant 2

Wendy Cranmer 

Associate Vice President for 
Human Resources

Stephanie Woodward 

Administrative
 Assistant 1

Shelbee Wright

Human Resources  
Assistant

HUMAN RESOURCES, PAYROLL, and TITLE IX
OFFICES 

ORGANIZATIONAL CHART

BillieJo Harris

Classified Staffing
Assistant

Michelle Congdon

Director of 
Talent Acquisition

Carson Lopez

 Benefits and Leaves 
Manager 

Meggan Cramer

Recruitment and
Onboarding Assistant

Jennifer Eckert-Dennison

Director of 
Employee Relations 

EMPLOYEE RELATIONS UNIT

Jennifer Eckert-Dennison
Amber Aldrich

BENEFITS AND LEAVES UNIT

Carson Lopez
Stephanie Fritz

TALENT ACQUISITION UNIT

Michelle Congdon
Shannon Sisco
BillieJo Harris
Meggan Cramer
Stephanie Woodward

COMPENSATION UNIT

Nancy Wallace
Shelbee Wright

APPOINTMENT UNIT

Sarah VanLiew
Shelbee Wright

TITLE IX OFFICE

Maggie Wetter
Caitlin Briggs
Stephanie Woodward 

ADMINISTRATIVE UNIT

Nicole Allen
Stephanie Woodward 
Jacky Lei

PAYROLL OFFICE

Pam Sullivan 
Eric Hughes
Katherine Cook


